®
II -132-132
Container Crane Festoon System
• All the FEATURES needed to fit your application.
• Built and backed by the leader in cable and hose management systems.
• Fits 2.95"(75mm) or wider beams
HEAVY-DUTY SHOCK
CORD MOUNTING

P=Prelubricated
G=Greasable
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
I132–D10–1404I–SP–SCP–1–❑
SERIES I132
WINDOW SIZE &
TROLLEY TYPE
I=Intermediate Trolley
T=Tow Trolley
E= End Clamp
BEAM SIZE
NUMBER SHOCK
CORDS
1=Single
2=Dual
Last trolley at moving end of festoon system.  One required per system.
L
1.75"
(44)
P
V
W
H
D
M
BOTTOM OF
I-BEAM
SADDLE*
WINDOW
L
L
TOW TROLLEYEND CLAMPINTERMEDIATE TROLLEY
1.75"
(44)2.25"
(57)
3.5"
(89)
5.5"
(140)
1.97"
(50)
0.65"
(17)
H
H
D
D
MM
MOUNTING HOLES
See Order Drawing
for Dimensions